
   

    
  

  
  
    

   
  

  
   

    

   
  
  

  
   

   
    

  
   

   
  

   
   

   
  
   

   

   
  

    
   

January Lunch Menu 

Monday, January 6-Welcome Back! 
Popcorn Chicken, 
Baked Beans, 
Teddy Grahams 
Fries, Fruit & Mil 

Tuesday, January 7 
Beef Tips, 
Buttered Noodles, 
Calif. Blend Veggies, 
Roll, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 8 
Chicken Drumsticks, 
Mashed Potatoes, 
Gravy, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 9 
Nacho Supreme, Refried Beans, 
Homemade Bread, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 10 
Homemade Pizza, 
Tossed Salad, Jello, 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, January 13 
Philly Subs, 
Onion Rings, Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, January 14 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, Marinara Sauce, 
Fruit & Milk 



   
   

  
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

  
    

   
   

  
   

   
  

 
 

   
    

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

  
  

   

Wednesday, January 15 
Big Mac Casserole, 
Coleslaw, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 16 
Chicken Quesadilla, 
Chips & Cheese, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 17 
Hot Dog w/Bun, 
Baked Beans, 
Chips, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, January 20 
Fr. Bread Pizza, 
Veggies, Pudding, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, January 21 
Taco Salad, 
Breadsticks, 
Slushy, 
Fruit & Milk 
JHS-Half day no lunch 

Wednesday, January 22 
Half Day-No Lunch 

Thursday, January 23 
Half Day-No Lunch 

Friday, January 24 
Half Day-No Lunch 

Monday, January 27 
Hamburgers, 
Cheese, Fries, 
Baked Beans, 
Fruit & Milk 



   
  
  
  

   

   
  

  
   

   
 
  

  
   

   
  

  
 

   

Tuesday, January 28 
Pizza Casserole, 
Garlic Stix, 
Green Beans, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 29 
Chicken Wraps, 
Chips, Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 30 
Calzones, 
Seasoned Potatoes, 
Veggie Tray, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 31 
Tomato-Mac Soup, 
Grilled Cheese, 
Carrots, 
Fruit & Milk 




